[4] Bachata Jn] PRO "B3pocnbie" (MEN)

09.05.2025

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo No
1 52
2 81
3 3
4 2
5 88

TaHuopbI
Ixennes CocnaH

KpacHukos ®ununn
Lynew EBrennin

BneHerabue Opuin
MapTuHec CTaHucnas

Cyabu | Judges

1 [ NaBHbIN

2 Kpucts

3 Mopayxaes
4

Cynbs
ApTéMm

Tpyxayes Oner

CtaHucnas

z
78.0

74.0

71.0

68.0
58.0

technige
-898

-879
-887

-886
-785

Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccus
CeBacTononb, Poccus

musicality
-998

-888

-997

-887
-675

MockBa, Poccusa

image

-999

-989

-788

-788
-875

Counm
ORDA

CraBponosib
Amarte

HoBopoccuinck
Art Dance

KpacHomap
[eneHpXuk
Martines Dance



