09.05.2025 [4] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (MEN)

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	52	Джелиев Сослан	78.0	-898	-998	-999	_	Сочи ORDA
2	81	Красников Филипп	74.0	-879	-888	-989	_	Ставрополь Amarte
3	3	Щупец Евгений	71.0	-887	-997	-788	_	Новороссийск Art Dance
4	2	Бленегабце Юрий	68.0	-886	-887	-788	_	Краснодар
5	88	Мартинес Станислав	58.0	-785	-675	-875	_	Геленджик Martines Dance

Суд	Судьи Judges						
1	Главный	Судья	Россия				
2	Кристя	Артём	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия				
3	Мордухаев	Станислав	Севастополь, Россия				
4	Трухачев	Олег	Москва, Россия				